Austin Fish & Chips — Maple Ridge

690-22709 Lougheed Hwy, Maple Ridge, B.C. V2X 2V5

TEL : 604-466-8200

Hours : Monday CLOSED; Tues —Thurs, Sat & Sun (11:00am — 8:00pm) / Fri (11:00am — 9:00pm)
TAKE OUT MMENU

www.austinfishchips.com

ALASKA
POLLOCK WILD COD

$11.99 $13.25
$18.50 $20.99
$25.50 $28.99
Extra Piece of Fish $6.99 $8.25

*(All fish&chips dinner include homemade tartar sauce)”

Fish & Chips Dinner

1 Piece Fish & Chips
2 Piece Fish & Chips
3 Piece Fish & Chips

SALMON/
HALIBUT

$15.75
$25.99

$36.50
$10.75

Lunch Special
$13.50

(2 Pc Pollock & Chips

Mini. Tartar Sauce)

Family Packs Dinner

6 Pack — 6 Pieces of Fish & Chips
8 Pack — 8 Pieces of Fish & Chips
10 Pack — 10 Pieces of Fish & Chips
12 Pack — 12 Pieces of Fish & Chips

Take Out Only, Until 4:00pm

$53.99
$67.99
$84.99
$96.99

*(All family packs dinner include homemade coleslaw and tartar sauce)®

Seafood No Chips With Chips Each

$12.65 $17.60 $2.30
$12.65 $17.60 $2.30
$12.65 $17.60 $2.30
Clam Strips $8.99 $13.99
Popcorn Shrimp $7.99 $12.99
Calamari $10.50 $16.50

$61.50
$77.99
$97.50
$111.99

$76.50
$97.99

$122.99

$141.99 Mini Seafood

Combo

$15.50

6 Prawns
6 Oysters

6 Scallops (1 Pc Pollock, 1 Prawn, 1

Oyster, 1 Scallop & Chips,
Mini. Tartar Sauce))

Side Orders

Chicken Strips & Chips
Chicken Burger & Chips

$21.99

$14.50
$14.50

Onion Rings $6.99
Deep Fried Mushrooms $8.50

Poutine $7.99

Spring Rolls (3 pcs)
Corn Dog

$5.50
$3.25

Deep Fried Zucchini

Deep Fried Pickles

Crispy Milk Stick (4 pcs)
Deep Fried Mars Bars (3 pcs)

$7.50 (1 Pc. Halibut & 1 Pc.

$5.99
$3.99

$3.99

Pollock with Regular
Chips and Sm Tartar
Sauce)

Small Regular Large X-Large

Tartar Sauce
Seafood Sauce
Tzatziki Sauce
Coleslaw

Gravy

Mushy Peas

Box of French Fries
French Fries

Clam Chowder Soup
Caesar Salad

$2.50
$2.10
$2.10
$2.10
$2.10
$2.10
$9.99
$5.50

$3.50
$3.10
$3.10
$3.10
$3.10

$4.50
$4.10
$4.10
$4.10
$4.10

$5.50
$5.10
$5.10
$5.10
$5.10

$3.10 $4.10
$11.99 $14.99
$6.50 $7.50
$5.50 $6.99
$5.50 $6.99

Dinner for Two Combo

(4 Pc. Fish & Chips, Reg. Coleslaw and Reg. Tartar Sauce)

Pollock:$37.75

Pollock: $25.99

Seafood Combo
(2 Prawn, 2 Oysters, 2 Scallops and 1 Pc. Fish & Chips)

(Comes with Seafood sauce and Tartar Sauce)

Alaska Wild Cod:$27.25 Halibut/Salmon:$29.75

$5.10
$16.99

Alaska Wild Cod: $42.75 Halibut/Salmon:$52.75
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*All prices are subject to change without prior notice and are not guaranteed®

Popcorn Shimps
Combo

- Pollock: $20.30
- Wild Cod: $21.50

- Halibut: $23.99

(1 pc. fish, serve with
Large Chips, Seafood
Sauce and Sm
Tartar Sauce)

Trio Combo

$29.99

(1 Pc. Halibut & 1 Pc.
Cod & 1 Pc. Pollock
with Large Chips and
Sm Tartar Sauce)

(Version 2023)



