

Austin Fish & Chips – Maple Ridge

690-22709 Lougheed Hwy, Maple Ridge, B.C. V2X 2V5

TEL: 604-466-8200

Hours: Monday CLOSED; Tues –Thurs, Sat & Sun (11:00am – 8:00pm) / Fri (11:00am – 9:00pm)

TAKE OUT MENU

www.austinfishchips.com

	Seafood	No Chips	With Chips	Each	
	(All family packs dinner include homemade coleslaw and tartar sauce)				
	12 Pack – 12 Pieces of Fish & Chips	\$ 96.99	\$111.99	\$141.99	
7.57	8 Pack – 8 Pieces of Fish & Chips 10 Pack – 10 Pieces of Fish & Chips	\$84.99	\$97.50	\$122.99	
		\$67.99	\$77.99	\$97.99	
I	6 Pack – 6 Pieces of Fish & Chips	\$ 53.99	\$61.50	\$76.50	
	Family Packs Dinner				
	Extra Piece of Fish	\$6.99	\$8.25	\$10.75	
	3 Piece Fish & Chips Extra Piece of Fish	\$25.50	\$28.99	\$36.50	
	2 Piece Fish & Chips	\$18.50	\$20.99	\$25.99	
	1 Piece Fish & Chips	\$11.99	\$13.25	\$15.75	
	Fish & Chips Dinner		WILD COD	HALIBUT	
	(All fish&chips dinner include homemade tartar	sauce)	ALASKA	SALMON	

Seafood	No Chips	With Chips	Each
6 Prawns	\$12.65	\$17.60	\$2.30
6 Oysters	\$12.65	\$17.60	\$2.30
6 Scallops	\$12.65	\$17.60	\$2.30
Clam Strips	\$8.99	\$13.99	₹-1
Popcorn Shrimp	\$7.99	\$12.99	
Calamari	\$10.50	\$16.50	

Side Orders

Chicken Strips & Chips	\$14.50	Onion Rings	\$6.99
Chicken Burger & Chips	\$14.50	Deep Fried Mushrooms	\$8.50
Poutine	\$7.99	Deep Fried Zucchini	\$7.50
Spring Rolls (3 pcs)	\$5.50	Deep Fried Pickles	\$5.99
Corn Dog	\$3.25	Crispy Milk Stick (4 pcs)	\$3.99
		Deep Fried Mars Bars (3 pcs)	\$3.99

	Small	Regular	Large	X-Large
Tartar Sauce	\$2.50	\$3.50	\$4.50	\$5.50
Seafood Sauce	\$2.10	\$3.10	\$4.10	\$5.10
Tzatziki Sauce	\$2.10	\$3.10	\$4.10	\$5.10
Coleslaw	\$2.10	\$3.10	\$4.10	\$5.10
Gravy	\$2.10	\$3.10	\$4.10	\$5.10
Mushy Peas	\$2.10	\$3.10	\$4.10	\$5.10
Box of French Fries	\$9.99	\$11.99	\$14.99	\$16.99
French Fries	\$5.50	\$6.50	\$7.50	
Clam Chowder Soup		\$5.50	\$6.99	
Caesar Salad		\$5.50	\$6.99	

Dinner for Two Combo

(4 Pc. Fish & Chips, Reg. Coleslaw and Reg. Tartar Sauce)

Pollock:\$37.75 Alaska Wild Cod: \$42.75 Halibut/Salmon:\$52.75

Seafood Combo

(2 Prawn, 2 Oysters, 2 Scallops and 1 Pc. Fish & Chips) (Comes with Seafood sauce and Tartar Sauce)

Pollock: \$25.99 Alaska Wild Cod: \$27.25 Halibut/Salmon: \$29.75

Lunch Special

\$13.50

(2 Pc Pollock & Chips Mini. Tartar Sauce) Take Out Only, Until 4:00pm

Mini Seafood Combo

\$15.50

(1 Pc Pollock, 1 Prawn, 1 Oyster, 1 Scallop & Chips, Mini. Tartar Sauce))

Fish Combo

\$21.99

(1 Pc. Halibut & 1 Pc. Pollock with Regular Chips and Sm Tartar Sauce)

Popcorn Shimps Combo

Pollock: \$20.30
Wild Cod: \$21.50
Halibut: \$23.99

(1 pc. fish, serve with Large Chips, Seafood Sauce and Sm Tartar Sauce)

Trio Combo

\$29.99

(1 Pc. Halibut & 1 Pc. Cod & 1 Pc. Pollock with Large Chips and Sm Tartar Sauce)